	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  L > LEGBX66-37186-20-V
	LEGBX66-37186-20-V (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            LEGBX66-37186-20-V
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 115.73200 (This price is for reference only)
		 LEGBX66-37186-20-V datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    LEGBX66-37186-20-V  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE028MD3SR3B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  SIREN 6-28VDC 2.9KHZ PANEL MOUNT
CVS-1508 CUI Inc  SPEAKER 8 OHM .3W 15MM ROUND
494977000 Rose Bopla  COUPLING WITH FLANGE 4949 SERIES
1490G4 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 7.25X6.25X6.75" GREY
PT40010NN Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 10' NM NM
33602122000108 Harting  HAR-MIK 68P MA DOUBLE END CALBE
0982670491 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 76 TYPE A 32POS
0982660107 Molex Inc  CBL 10POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 7"
H3AXG-10110-R6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3049R/X 10"
H3BBG-10112-N6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3049N/H1505TR12"
837975-3 TE Connectivity  LGH-3 LEAD ELECT MLD END
A-MCUP-80010/G-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT.5E UNSHIELDED GREEN 1M
TM1R-616B44-35S-205 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  MODULAR JACK W/8" WIRE JACKS
A3DDB-1606M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKR16B/AE16M/AKR16B
1116113-3 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY PWR-LINE 3 WIRE 72"
0082226115 Molex Inc  RIB CBL .100 100RL TIN 15POS
M1433 WH002 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 24AWG WH 500'
M113248 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL DATA 300V 16AWG SLATE 1K'
R182PFPL.46.E2 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG ZIP 2C SOLID BC
02606.41.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  16/4 SJOOW-VUTR SUP 1000 RL
391045 BK005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 10AWG BLACK 100'
C2040A ORANGE General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP WIRE ORN STRANDED 20 AWG
T50R2HALM4 HellermannTyton  HIGH TEMP 8"L 40 LB RED
SSB2S-C Panduit Corp  DOUBLE LOOP TIE
301A048-25/86-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
TMS-90-SCE-1/8-9 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK SLEEVE MARKER
9925450000 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR 20A 277VAC 50VDC
LMLC1-1RLS4-34991-80 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-3-38651-9 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-3-2600-454 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
CELHPK111-1REC4-32787-250 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LA070URD30KI0500 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 500A 700VAC
170M6200 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1250A 1100V 3TN/110 AR
087401.6MRET1P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.6A 250VAC AXIAL FAST
PTGL16AR5R6M6C01B0 Murata Electronics North America  THERMISTOR PTC 140V 5.6 OHM 120C
P6KE9.1CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 7.78VWM 13.4VC DO15
MALS06800L Panasonic Electronic Components - Semiconductor Products  TVS DIODE 4VWM SSMINI2
1.5KA47AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 40.2VWM 64.8VC 1.5KA
SMBJ150A-13 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC SMB
V575LT10P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 815V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
	LEGBX66-37186-20-V  keywords
	    	LEGBX66-37186-20-V
	LEGBX66-37186-20-V  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	LEGBX66-37186-20-V  pdf
	LEGBX66-37186-20-V  datasheet
	LEGBX66-37186-20-V  price
	LEGBX66-37186-20-V  distributor
	electronic components LEGBX66-37186-20-V
	LEGBX66-37186-20-V  Circuit Protection
	LEGBX66-37186-20-V  Circuit Breakers
	LEGBX66-37186-20-V  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
	LEGBX66-37186-20-V
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .